
Novice Indexed Results
St Louis Region SCCA Event 9 11/12/2022

Name Car Class Number Index Time From Previous From Top Points
1 2019 Tesla Model 3 Performance EVX 4 39.256 10000
2 Casey Morgan XA 9 39.811 -0.555 -0.555 9861
3 2002 BMW M3 STU 14 40.954 -1.143 -1.698 9585
4 XA 109 42.033 -1.079 -2.777 9339
5 Zachary Lopez STR 66 42.808 -0.775 -3.552 9170
6 Christopher Drake FSAEL 92 43.16 -0.352 -3.904 9095
7 ES 61 43.419 -0.259 -4.163 9041
8 John Farmer 2016 Cadillac / BS 7 43.497 -0.078 -4.241 9025
9 0 Mini Coupe DS 11 44.768 -1.271 -5.512 8769

10 2022 FSAE / FSAE 92 44.841 -0.073 -5.585 8754
11 Nick Grant STH 56 46.112 -1.271 -6.856 8513
12 DS 63 46.464 -0.352 -7.208 8449
13 FS 150 47.974 -1.51 -8.718 8183
14 2011 Ford Crown Victoria PI FS 54 48.685 -0.711 -9.429 8063
15 2022 FSAE / FSAE 192 48.686 -0.001 -9.43 8063
16 Gideon Masters 2010 Mini JCW SMF 74 50.263 -1.577 -11.007 7810
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Grant Vogel

0 Subaru Wrx
Jacob Francka
Tyler Eichelberger 2013 Subaru Impreza WRX STI

2006 Mazda Miata
2022 Mizzou Racing Car 92

Frank Ramaesiri 2001 Mazda Miata MX5 LS

Charles Hoette
Cory Haberberger

1998 Subaru Impreza Outback Spor
Trevor Monninger 2007 Mini CooperS
Laraine Love 2021 BMW M340i xDrive
Craig Siress
Jaren Hotsinpiller


